When was the last time you ....2(3)
This sheet deals with the last time you did something.
** It doesn't mean the “‘final time” you did it, but only the most
recent past time you did it.
ex. When was the last time you ordered delivery pizza?
The last time | ordered delivery pizza was 3 months ago.

If you have never done this: _I have never ordered pizza.

Please answer the following questions similar to the example above:
When was the last time you:

1.

2.

8.

9.

ran out of gas while driving a car?

slept outside?

did internet shopping?

stayed at a hotel?

hiked a mountain?

got stitches?

went to a Starbuck's?

called in sick from work/English school?

went to a fish market?

10. got something for free?

11. had a job interview?

12. threw up?

13. lost something?
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